Qyteti

Tirané
Fier
Korcé

Shkoder

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirané

Tirane

Tirane

Tirane

Durrés

Emri i Kompanisé

Bnt Electronics

Bnt Electronics
Bnt Electronics

Bnt Electronics

B&T Solution
TE Electronics

Librari Viktor Eftimiu

Librari Sara

Edison Stojna

Ervin Zenelaj

Star & Co

Esde Consulting shpk

Avni Tobli

Viko Kaja

Alba Dhimitri Kola

Inelse

Elona

Erald

Elena

Mirsad

Merita

Elsa

Teuta

Olti

Klejdi

Ervin

Ylli

Argent

Avni

Viko

Alba

Etleva

SHOQERIA Bnt Electronics

Koci

Petani

Sovjani

Canga

Rabdishta

Doci

Bojdani

Kasmi

Avdullai

Zenelaj

Metushi

Saliaj

Tobli

Kaja

Dhimitri (Kola)

Qendro

| Mbiemér |Adresa
BIv.

Reja,prané Gjykates 04/2273666
Rr.Apolonia prane DPT Fier
Rr.Margarita Tutulani.Lgj11 nr.9

L.Qemal Stafa,Blv.Zogu I pare

Rr.Hoxha Tahsin 62/5 04/2274292

Rr.Pjeter Bogdani 39/1 04/2257487

Rr. Elbasanit prane ambasades

amerikane 04/2379771

Rr.5 MAJI

Rr.Bardhyl

Ish ekspozita Shqiperia sot,P.E88 kati I
pare

Blv.Bajram Curri.pll

aviacioni i ri shk 4.ap 28

Rr.Medar Shtylla,Blloku Alban

Rr.Muhamet Gjollesha

Tek Medreseja

Rr.JordanMisja,Kompl.Gener 2,Shkalla 5

Lgj 3 rr.ramazan jella 522291

682006606

682044220

692294867

676038716

684030028

684030020

682065035

692100838

683399465

672790687

692184398

692522414

676017002

696351107

672933061

692204857

E-mail
e.koci@bntelectronics.com ,
info@bntelectronics.co
m

fier@bntelectronics.com

ilir.sovjani@yahoo.com

shkodra@bntelectronics.com

meriedi@yahoo.co
m

elsa.doci@tiranaelectronics.com

teuta.bojdani@hotmail.com

botimesara@yahoo.com

kledi_81@yahoo.i
t

ervin.zenelaj@yahoo.com

ymetushi@yahoo.co
m

argentsaliaj@esde.a
|

drilonamulaj26@gmail.co
m

vikokaja@gmail.com

edeakontabel@gmail.com

inform.etleva@gmail.co
m




Berat

Bulgizé

Burrel

Divjaké

Durrés

Elbasan

Fier

Gjirokaster

Gjirokastér

Gramsh

Has

Kavajé

Koplik

Korcé

Kugové

Kukés

Lac

Lezhé

Librazhd

Gentian Bitri

Arben Keta

Erjol Beta

Mimoza Prifti

Albital Canon

Inside Computer System
sh.p.k

Olti Duda

Altin Mamani

Mimoza Lazo

Elvira Nezo Koci

Rexh Cahani

Vijollca Teliti

Sabri Dushaj

Romeo Qelemeni

Ndricim Cuedari

Tatjana Kerxhalliu -
KERXHALIU

Zef Ulaj

Leke Lazri

Kopaci Shpk

Gentian

Arben

Erjol

Mimoza

Tedi

Armand

Olti

Altin

Mimoza

Elvira

Rexh

Indrit

Sabri

Romeo

Ndrigim

Tatjana

Zef

Leké

Ylli

Bitri

Keta

Beta

Prifti

Dushku

Skugqi

Duda

Mamani

Lazo

Nezo Koci

Cahani

Teliti

Dushaj

Qelemeni

Cuedari

Kerxhaliu

Ulaj

Lazri

Kopaci

Lgj Deshmoret e kombit,Rr.Antipatria,per
b.karburant Hasani

Lgj. Gjeologu,Bulgize

Burrel ,L.partizani

Lgj .2 Divjake

L.4, Rr."Skenderbej", nr.51

Hotel "Skampa"

L.Kastrioti,Rr.Brigada 11 Sulmusese

L.18 Shtator

18 Shtator

Gramsh

KRUME HAS

Lgj.3 Kavaje

Koplik L.Mehaj,god.2 kateshe, kati i-re,nr
75

Lgj.16 Rr.Viktor Eftimiu

Kucové,L.11 Shkurti

Kukés , Rr.Sul Elezi

L.nr 1, Rr.Kryesore,pll.5

L.Beselidhja SHESHI PAPA GIJON PALI II-
TE

Librazhd,L.1, SHESHI GJORG
GOLEMI,PLL.22

052/222700

054/244515

689018027

683485862

692630428

682023176

686079008

689018032

682070390

695565755

682088448

695310840

662108835

682755221

682372763

694400588

692213424

692045804

692392341

697568151

674949099

k.bitri@hotmail.co
m

denisa.keta@yahoo.co
m

fatmirbeta@yahoo.com

avni_kajo@yahoo.com

tedidushku@yahoo.it

icselbasan@yahoo.co
m

olti.duda@yahoo.com

altin_mamani@yahoo.com

yllilazo@yahoo.com

guzi.erson@yahoo.co
m

a_cahani@hotmail.co
m

agimteliti@yahoo.com

dushaj.sabril1@gmail.co
m

romikorce@yahoo.co
m

servis-
tvlcd@live.com

anja_kerxhaliu@yahoo.com

ulaj_dorjan@hotmail.com

lekalazri@gmail.com

kopaciylli@hotmail.com




Lushnje

Lushnje

Mamurras

Peqin
Permet

Pogradec

Rréshen

Sarandé

Shkodér

Shkodér

Tepelene

Tropojé

Vioré

Vioré

Niklovan Cela

Zdrava 07 SHPK

Aleks Ilia

Fatmir kaseja

Donika Caushi

Qlsi Pilinci

RECI - Vera Reci

Milosao Shpk

TIM SHPK

Donela Shpk

Violeta Sotiri

Ismail Nezaj

Silvana Lata

Marsela Karabolli

Niklovan

Ferdinand

Aleks

Indrit

Donika

Olsi

Vera

Dorian

Mehdi

Donika

Violeta

Ismail

Dalan

Marsela

Cela

Sinanaj

llia

Dervishi

Caushi

Pilici

Reci

Mato

Bekteshi

Mehmetes

Sotiri

Nezaj

Lata

Karabolli

Lgj.Clirimi prane Bashkise

Autostrada Lushnje Fier,Km 4

L.Zef Hoti,30 m nga Banka Raiffeisen

Peqgin
Rr.Odise Paskali
Naim Frasheri L3

Rréshen,Rr.Vincenzo di Paoli, L.Kolsh

Lgj 2 Sarandé

Lgj .Qemal Stafa sheshi 2 prilli
Sheshi 2 Prilli Zona 3
L.Mustafa Matohiti

1.28 gushti , rr.agim ramadani
Kinoteatri, Rr.28 Nentori

Lgj.Pavarsia skele

682012389

666090608

672230415

682001494

692606312

696450748

689018031

692071360

692533559

684059365

692289488

686878655

692367153

692024280

celaelectronics@yahoo.com

zdrava07@gmail.com

a.ilia@hotmail.co
m

idervishi@hotmail.co
m

juxhin20@live.com

olsipilinci@yahoo.com

niko.reci@hotmail.com

agimmato@yahoo.i
t

gent_mani@hotmail.com

donela-shkoder@hotmail.com

kostandin.sotiri2013@gmail.com

vjollcahaklaj@live.com

toshibavlore@hotmail.com

marselak64@yahoo.it




